
Date Day Timings Subject

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

10:00

10:00

18:00

18:00

S&T - I

Economics - III

S&T - I

Economics - III

Economy - II

Economy - II

History - VI

Economics - IV

History - VI

Economics - IV

Art & Culture - II

Art & Culture - II

History - VII

S&T - II

History - VII

S&T - II

S&T - III

S&T - III

History - VIII

S&T - III

History - VIII

S&T - III

Polity

Polity

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Live Discussion

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Notes Revision

NCERT Quiz Upload

NCERT Quiz Discussion

04-10-2022

05-10-2022

07-10-2022

08-10-2022

09-10-2022

10-10-2022

11-10-2022

12-10-2022

14-10-2022

15-10-2022

16-10-2022

17-10-2022

18-10-2022

19-10-2022

21-10-2022

22-10-2022

23-10-2022

24-10-2022

25-10-2022

26-10-2022

28-10-2022

29-10-2022

30-10-2022

31-10-2022

 Initiative

NCERT FUNDAMENTALS



Subjects

Class XII - Biology
Chapter XII - Biotechnology and its applications

Class XII - Introductory Macroeconomics
Chapter VI -  Open Economy Macroeconomics

Class XII - Themes in Indian History Part III
Chapter II - Rebels And The Raj

Class XI - Indian Economic Development 
Chapter IV -  Poverty

Class IX - India and Contemporary World-I
Chapter I - The French Revolution 

Class XII - Biology - Chapter
VIII - Human health and disease

Class XI - Themes in World History
Chapter IX - The Industrial Revolution 

Class XI - Physics
Chapter VIII - Gravitation

S&T -I

Economics - III

History - VI

Economics -IV

History - VII

S&T - II

History - VIII

S&T -III

Chapters

NCERT FUNDAMENTALS


